Breakfast
9-11.30am

Breakfast bap £7.50

challah bun, dairy or plant-based butter

choose two: smoked bacon - butcher’s sausage
Trealy Farm black pudding - fried egg (v) - smoked tofu (vg)
vegan sausage (vg) - portobello mushroom (vg)

Extras £1.50

On toast
brown or white bread*, dairy or plant-based butter

Jam, marmalade or Chapter Honey (v) (vg available) £4.00

Eggs your way, chives (v) £7.00
Wild mushrooms, chives (vg) £8.00
Teacake, jam and butter (V) (vg available) £5.00
*upgrade to sourdough £1.50
gluten free bread available £0.50
Lunch and dinner

12-6pm Mon-Wed and 12-8pm Thu-Sat

Salad bowl £10.50
three salads in one bow/

miso roasted carrots, za'atar (vg) (gf)

new potatoes, zhoug (vg) (gf)

giant couscous, preserved lemon & olive (vg)

Salad toppings £3.00
roasted chicken breast (h) (gf)

falafel (vg) (gf)

halloumi (v) (gf)

artichoke hearts in herbs & lemon (vg) (gf)

Soup of the day (vg) £6.50
with house focaccia

Mains

Steak frites & laverbread Café de Paris (gf) £15.00
medium rare — no other cooking option available

Fish & chips, tartare sauce, sautéed peas £15.00
Leek & lentil lasagne, herb salad (vg) £13.00
Buffalo chicken sandwich, ranch, gherkin & fries £15.00
(vg available)

Thai skewers, flatbread, pickles, ginger mayo (vg) £14.00
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Sides

Marinated olives (vg) (gf)

Mac & cheese, crispy onion, chives (V)
Hummus & flatbread (vg)

House focaccia (vg)

Skin-on fries in rosemary salt (vg) (gf)
upgrade to sweet potato fries (gf)

Croquettes
ask for our current offering

Dips

Garlic mayo, chive (vg) (gf)
Sriracha mayo (vg) (gf)
Ranch (vg) (gf)

House hummus (vg) (gf)
Nduja mayo (gf)

Sweet

Tiramisu (v)
ask for our current offering

Kids
Fish fingers, chips & peas
Sausage, beans & chips (vg available)

Chicken goujons, peas & chips
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£6.50
£6.50
£5.00

£5.00
£2.00

£7.00

£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Do you know we're a registered charity? \When you
eat and drink with us, you're directly supporting all
the creative and community work we do. Diolch!

@chapter _eats



