CHAPTER eats.

Breakfast

9-11.30am	
Breakfast bap challah bun, dairy or plant-based butter	£7.50
choose two: smoked bacon \cdot butcher's sausage Trealy Farm black pudding \cdot fried egg (v) \cdot smoked tofu (vg vegan sausage (vg) \cdot portobello mushroom (vg)	() ()
Extras	£1.50
On toast brown or white bread*, dairy or plant-based butter	
Jam, marmalade or Chapter Honey (v) (vg available)	£4.00
Eggs your way, chives (v)	£7.00
Wild mushrooms, chives (vg)	00.8£
Teacake, jam and butter (v) (vg available)	£5.00
*upgrade to sourdough	£1.50
gluten free bread available	£0.50

Lunch and dinner

12-6pm Mon-Wed and 12-8pm Thu-Sat	
Salad bowl three salads in one bowl miso roasted carrots, za'atar (vg) (gf) new potatoes, zhoug (vg) (gf) giant couscous, preserved lemon & olive (vg)	£10.50
Salad toppings roasted chicken breast (h) (gf) falafel (vg) (gf) halloumi (v) (gf) artichoke hearts in herbs & lemon (vg) (gf)	£3.00
Soup of the day (vg) with house focaccia	£6.50
Steak frites & laverbread Café de Paris (gf) medium rare – no other cooking option available	£15.00
Fish & chips, tartare sauce, sautéed peas	£15.00
Leek & lentil lasagne, herb salad (vg)	£13.00
Buffalo chicken sandwich, ranch, gherkin & fries (vg available)	£15.00
Thai skewers, flatbread, pickles, ginger mayo $(\forall g)$	£14.00

Sides

Marinated olives (vg)(gf)	£4.50
Mac & cheese, crispy onion, chives $({\mbox{\tiny V}})$	£6.50
Hummus & flatbread (vg)	£6.50
House focaccia (vg)	£5.00
Skin-on fries in rosemary salt (vg)(gf) <i>upgrade to sweet potato fries</i> (gf)	£5.00 £2.00
Croquettes ask for our current offering	£7.00

Dips

Garlic mayo, chive (vg) (gf)	£1.50
Sriracha mayo (vg) (gf)	£1.50
Ranch (vg) (gf)	£2.00
House hummus (vg)(gf)	£3.00
Nduja mayo (gf)	£3.00

Sweet

Tiramisu (V)	£6.00
ask for our current offering	

Kids

Fish fingers, chips & peas	£6.00
Sausage, beans & chips (vg available)	£6.00
Chicken goujons, peas & chips	£6.00

Do you know we're a registered charity? When you eat and drink with us, you're directly supporting all the creative and community work we do. Diolch!

O @chapter_eats